
                      

 

                                                               

     

 

THE CYPRUS GRAND PRIX 2015 
SKEET - TRAP - DOUBLE TRAP 

5 – 15 February  
Larnaca Olympic Shooting Range  

Larnaca / Cyprus 
 

PRELIMINARY PROGRAM 
Date / Day Details 

5 February, Thursday 
 

Arrival  
Training Skeet 

6 February, Friday Training Skeet 

7 February, Saturday Competition Skeet, M/MJ/W/WJ/V  
Semi Final W  

Medal Matches W 
Awards 

8 February, Sunday Competition Skeet M/MJ/V 

Semi Final M  
Medal Matches M 

Awards 
Training D. Trap 

9 February, Monday Training Double Trap, Trap 

10 February, Tuesday Competition Double Trap M/MJ 
Semi Final M  

Medal Matches M 
Awards 

Training Trap 

11 February, Wednesday Training Trap 

12 February, Thursday Training Trap 

13 February, Friday Competition Trap, M/MJ/W/WJ/V  
Semi Final W  

Medal Matches W 
Awards 

14 February, Saturday Competition Trap M/MJ/V 

Semi Final M 
Medal Matches M 

Awards 

15 February, Sunday Departure 

 
The Range will host one of the ISSF WCs in Shotgun (with ten (10) 

quotas places for RIO 2016) on 24th April – 4th May 2015. 
 

For more information please contact the Cyprus Shooting Sport federation 
at cyshooting@cytanet.com.cy or fax +35722449819  
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